Donaldsons Chocolates

600 S. State Road 39
( Jct. I-65 and SR 39 )
EXIT 139 off I-65
Lebanon, IN 46052

Get Directions

1.800.975.7236 or
765.482.3334

Open 9 am - 6 pm EST
Monday through Friday
Open 9 am - 5 pm Saturday
Closed Sundays

Donaldson’s Finer Chocolates Company Announcement

Voluntary Jif® Peanut Butter Recall Notice

May 25, 2022

Donaldson’s Finer Chocolates is always concerned about consumer safety. As you may already be aware, there has been a recent voluntary recall of Jif® Peanut Butter, due to the potential for Salmonella contamination. Out of an abundance of caution, Donaldson’s Finer Chocolates is removing the Peanut Butter Meltaways and Peanut Butter Krispy Meltaways from our shelves. These two products contain Jif® peanut butter.

This recall affects recently purchased Peanut Butter Meltaways and/or Peanut Butter Krispy Meltaways, as well as recently purchased boxes of Regular Assortments 8 oz. or larger containing Peanut Butter Meltaways.

Customers who purchased these products should not consume them. Please notify Bob or Kathy Donaldson of any questions or concerns at 765-482-3334, Monday through Saturday from 9:00 a.m. to 5 p.m., or e-mail at bob@donaldsonschocolates.com. We will be happy to discuss this issue and provide a substitution or a refund.

No illnesses or health-related complaints in connection with this recall have been reported to Donaldson’s Finer Chocolates, to date. However, there is an ongoing outbreak associated with the consumption of Jif® peanut butter.

Thank you,
Bob and Kathy Donaldson